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City of Alameda
PAYMENT STANDARDS

EMERGENCY HOUSING PROGRAM
(effective: January 1, 2022

Bedroom Payment Standard
Bedroom Payment Standard
Bedroom Payment Standard
Bedroom Payment Standard

Bedroom Payment Standard
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Bedroom payment Standard

$1845
$2224
$2728
$3607
$4293
$4936

** Due to the decrease in 2022 FMR's Payment Standards
will be effective January 1, 2022 and for the Emergency

Housing Program (EHV).



