

## PAYMENT STANDARDS EMERGENCY HOUSING PROGRAM

(effective: January 1, 2022

0	Bedroom Payment Standard	\$1845
1	Bedroom Payment Standard	\$2224
2	Bedroom Payment Standard	\$2728
3	Bedroom Payment Standard	\$3607
4	Bedroom Payment Standard	\$4293
5	Bedroom payment Standard	\$4936





<sup>\*\*</sup> Due to the decrease in 2022 FMR's Payment Standards will be effective January 1, 2022 and for the Emergency Housing Program (EHV).